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Book Look 
Thank you to everyone who came to our ‘book look’ this week.  It was lovely to see so many of you there and we 
know how much the children loved sharing their work with you.  
We will get a date in for the summer term for this to be repeated.  
 

SEND 
 

 
 
https://www.norfolksendiass.org.uk/news/newsletters/spotlightfeb24-2/  
This is the link to the Norfolk Sendiass magazine.  
 
If you would like to see our SENCO Lou Boyce on Parents Evening, she will be at Drayton on Tuesday 14th and at 
Nightingale on Thursday 16th March. Please email partnershipsenco@istnorfolk.co.uk Mrs Boyce is also happy to join 
the class teacher to discuss your child if she is on site at the time of your booking. 
 

Parents Evening 
Parents Evenings are on: 
 
Tuesday 12th March & Thursday 14th March 
 
Please book your slot via Pupil Asset. 
If you have any questions or having issues booking your slot, please do not hesitate to contact the office. 
 

Red Nose Day –  Friday 15th March 
 
 

 
Wear something red and bring a coin if you can please.  
 
 
 

 

Cricket Festival 
 
On Monday I took nine year one children to the cricket festival at the UEA. This is run by the WNDSSP (West Norwich 
and Dereham School Sports Partnership). They run several sporting events throughout the school year and our aim 
at Nightingale is for all children to have participated in one of these events before they leave in year two. I could not 
have been prouder of the children that I took with me, they followed all the FLOCK values and were excellent 
representatives for Nightingale.  
 

 

https://www.norfolksendiass.org.uk/news/newsletters/spotlightfeb24-2/
mailto:partnershipsenco@istnorfolk.co.uk


 
 

 

Meet Our Staff 
 

       
 

 

 

 



Dates for the diary 
March 2024 

Tuesday 12.03.2024 Parents Evenings 

Thursday 14.03.2024 Parents Evenings 

Friday 15.03.2024 Red Nose Day – wear something red! 

Wednesday  27.03.2024 Year 1 and 2 Adapted Sports 4 All (names TBC) 

Wednesday 27.03.2024 

Change of menu 

Fish fingers/hot, Baked Vegetable Burger/Vegetarian, 

Garden Vegetable Goujons or Plant Powered Sausages/Allergy option 

Monday 25.03.2024 Reception and KS1 Easter Activities with the church 

May 2024 

Monday 13.05.2024 Cricket Taster Day (Whole School to wear PE Kits)  

Wednesday  22.05.2024 Year R - NCMP with Vision and Hearing Screening  (change of date) 

June 2024 

Monday - 

Friday 

03.06.2024 - 

07.06.2024 
Whole School Sports Week (Please come in PE kit all week) 

Friday 14.06.2024 Year 1 and 2 Athletics Festival (10 children, names TBC) 

Friday 21.06.2024 Whole school group photos by Vancols 

Tuesday 25.06.2024 Chaffinch school trip to Sheringham Park (more information to follow) 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 Kingfisher school trip to Wroxham Barns (more information to follow)  

Wednesday  26.06.2024 Swallow school trip to Sheringham Park (more information to follow) 

Thursday 27.06.2024 Fledglings school trip to Wroxham Barns (more information to follow) 

Friday 28.06.2024 Hatchlings school trip to Wroxham Barns (more information to follow) 

July 2024 

Tuesday 09.07.2024 Mini Monsters visiting 

Friday 12.07.2024 EYFS Tennis Multiskills Festival (10 children, names TBC) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Term dates 
 

 

 
 


